nVent CADDY Pyramid Equipment Support
Kit, 4 Post Base
认证
功能
Kit includes post-base assemblies, frame and equipment-support clamps
Assembles and adjusts to size and height in minutes by one person with one tool
Innovative crossbar and equipment-support clamps enable quick assembly
Integral foam pad provides gentle interface for all roof types
Hot-dip galvanized and UV stabilized for long lasting performance
Assembled support can be lifted as one unit and easily relocated
技术参数
Table 1/3
物料号 订货号 材料 完成 温度 高度 (H) 长度 (L)
We connect and protect
PEK4B 360426
钢,
Polypropylene,
Polyethylene
热浸镀锌 -34 to 54.4 °C 305 - 457 mm 1257mm
Table 2/3
物料号 订货号 后基座 (A) 方形管 (B) 横杆总成 (C) 宽度 (W) 表面积
PEK4B 360426 314 mm x 4 pc 1067 mm x 2
pc
1232 mm x 2
pc 1588 mm 0.36m²
Table 3/3
物料号 订货号 单位重量 极限静态负载 (F) 静态负载安全系数
PEK4B 360426 36 kg 4980N 3:1
其他产品详情
Static load must be stable and uniformly distributed across frame.
图
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。
nVent.com/CADDY | 2
北美
+1.800.753.9221
，按 1 转客户服务
，按 2 转技术支持
欧洲
荷兰：
+31 800-0200135
法国：
+33 800 901 793
欧洲
德国：
800 1890272
其他国家/地区：
+31 13 5835404
亚太地区
上海：
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
悉尼：
+61 2 9751 8500
©2025 nVent。所有 nVent 标志和徽标均由 nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
我们强大的品牌组合:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 3nVent.com/CADDY | 3